LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

INDIVIDUEL SENIORS 1ERE
DIVISION

Epreuves
-48 v
GODEFROY Marine (72, PDL) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO
'52 -
CHESNEAU Angele (53, PDL) J C MAYENNAIS
GAUVIN Celia (72, PDL) US PRECIGNE
. & SEGUIN Elodie (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS
4 BOUVIER Jeanne (53, PDL) DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN
-57 v
SORIEUL Eva (53, PDL) J C MAYENNAIS
+10pts) HOUSSAIS Lili (53, PDL) DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN
T DAZIN Eve (53,PDL) U.S CHANGE OMNISPORTS
-63 .

BOURJOLAIS Ines (53, PDL) E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU



4 4

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DEMAREST Loanne (53, PDL)

GOUPIL Lucille (53, PDL)

LAIGRE Cecile (53, PDL)

+78
BOULARD Virginie (72, PDL)

CHERBONNIER Estelle (72, PDL)

-60
CHEVALIER Matheo (72, PDL)
PASQUIER Noe (72, PDL)
GATINOIS Alexis (72, PDL)

MONCEAUX Alexis (72, PDL)
GOULETTE Paul Louis (72, PDL)

MAULAVE Logan (53, PDL)

BRIELLES Matthieu (53, PDL)
LARVOR Evann (53, PDL)
BOUSSARD Clement (72, PDL)

BRIERE Celian (53, PDL)

PASQUIER Benjamin (72, PDL)

SEVELLEC Sulian (72, PDL)

BOUMTJE EYEMBILLAN Evrard Michel (53, PDL)

TESSAEV Tourpal (72, PDL)

U.S CHANGE OMNISPORTS

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

J C MAYENNAIS

J. C. BELMONTAIS

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

JUDO CLUB CASTELORIEN

US PRECIGNE

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

J C MAYENNAIS

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

U.S CHANGE OMNISPORTS

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

J CLAVALLOIS

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE



NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

NC
NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

DESNOS Ugo (53, PDL)
JARRY Aurelien (72, PDL)
LAUNAY Axel (53, PDL)

THIBAUDEAU Benoit (72, PDL)

AVETISOV Stepan (72, PDL)
SIMOES Guillaume (72, PDL)
ACHUROV Ibrahim (72, PDL)

LISATOV Dimitri (72, PDL)

ISAAC TAGLIAMENTO Enzo (53, PDL)

MONGODIN Enzo (53, PDL)
LAMBERT Florian (72, PDL)
MOLON CASIMIRI Eliott (53, PDL)
COTTIER Nathan (53, PDL)
LAUNAY Nathan (53, PDL)

TOUPIN Yvan Silas (72, PDL)

GESCHICKT Arthur (53, PDL)
DESCHAMPS Jasmin (53, PDL)
LEBORGNE Alex (53, PDL)

LOCHU Rafael (72, PDL)
BATARD Benjamin (53, PDL)
BIZERAY Emilien (72, PDL)

BATEREAU Mathis (72, PDL)

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

J C MAYENNAIS

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

J C MAYENNAIS

J C MAYENNAIS

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

U.S CHANGE OMNISPORTS

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

J C MAYENNAIS

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

J.C.ERNEEN

J C MAYENNAIS

UscpPm

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

UscpPm

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

US PRECIGNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BESSON Audric (72, PDL)
COTIN Jason (72, PDL)
GONNIN Christophe (72, PDL)
LEGAY Leandre (72, PDL)
LOYER Guillaume (72, PDL)
PAGES Guilhem (72, PDL)

ROUSSELET Loic (72, PDL)

LASSALLE Aurelien (53, PDL)
VIVIER Stephane (53, PDL)
LEPRETRE Melvin (53, PDL)
ROCHE Simeo (53, PDL)
DUCHESNE Julien (53, PDL)

TARRIERE Willem (53, PDL)

MOREL Guillaume (53, PDL)

-100
CISSE Sakoba (53, PDL)
LEPELLERIN Hugo (53, PDL)
CORFEC Tom (53, PDL)

VAIDIE Alexis (72, PDL)
LEPETIT Benjamin (53, PDL)

TOURVILLE Ludovic (72, PDL)

+100

FRANCOIS Loick (53, PDL)

J.C.DE SPAY

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB CASTELORIEN

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB CASTELORIEN

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB NOYENNAIS

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

JUDO CLUB GORRONAIS

JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES

U.S CHANGE OMNISPORTS

U.S. DE ST BERTHEVIN

J C MAYENNAIS

J C MAYENNAIS

U.S CHANGE OMNISPORTS

J C MAYENNAIS

U.S. DE ST BERTHEVIN

U.S.ARNAGE

JUDO DES TROIS VALLEES

JUDO CLUB CASTELORIEN

USCPM



